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	Prowadzący 
	E-mail
	Dzienne (14h)
	Tytuł 
	Status/Godzina 

	1
	Dr Barbara Godlewska-Bujok
	bgodlewska@wz.uw.edu.pl

	14
	Women in Business
	8:00 – 9:30


	2
	Dr Mateusz Gajda
	mgajda@wz.uw.edu.pl 
	14
	Preventing and Dealing With Violence in the Workplace
	8:00 – 9:30


	3
	Dr Filip Tużnik
	ftuznik@wz.uw.edu.pl

	14
	Business Cooperation Management
	11-30 – 13:00


	4
	Dr Krzysztof Siewicz
	ksiewicz@wz.uw.edu.pl 
	14
	Regulatory framework of internet-based businesses
	11:30 – 13:00


	5
	Prof. Alison Pearce
	alison.pearce@northumbria.ac.uk 
	14
	Intercultural Communication
	11:30 –  13:00 


	6
	Dr Liana Marina Ranga
	marina.ranga@googlemail.com
	14
	Gender in Entrepreneurship
	13:15 – 14:45

	7
	Dr Ahamed Jalal
	jalal.ahamed@his.se 
	14
	Financial anxiety and well-being

	9:45 – 11:15

	8
	Dr Karolina Łudzińska
	k.ludzinska@uw.edu.pl
	14
	Sustainable Value Chains
	9:45 – 11:15

	9
	Dr Alicja Fandrejewska
	afandrejewska@wz.uw.edu.pl

	14
	Digital Consumer Behavior and eCommerce Trends: At present and into the future
	 9:45 – 11:15

	10
	Dr Bartłomiej Michałowicz
	BMichalowicz@wz.uw.edu.pl 
	14
	Data Storytelling
	13:15 – 14:45 



Licencjackie:
· Tryb dzienny: 10.03-28.04, 7 spotkań po 90 min
· Godziny: 8:00-9:30; 9:45-11:15; 11:30-13:00; 13:15-14:45
· Liczebności grup: ok. 60 osób 
· Min.25 osób, żeby otworzyła się grupa
· Zajęcia prowadzone online: zoom+kampus

